Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 915856142292ffb46e01c335b3f74fdca977531eaffdfbab5f6117e568a383f2
Block 000000000000000006562444efc2c1b500b7c76b2601cc87f03646bc9b2d8el8
508445
Timestamp 49923-09-04 04:33:20 utc
Confirmations 333319
Fee Paid 0.00000382

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1HWLSiZwculzCYDbVvMFF6ui8kwcWNCp9jK
#0 via d31f9b19a18112532b36...[0]

OQutput 16w5S5xSHWwdSzD4EW89vLYZuFLbnoFziSx3
#0

Output 1HWLSiZwculzCYDbvMFF6ui8kwcWNCp9jK
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

3.14116658 BSV

3.14116658 BSV

3 BSV

0.14116276 BSV

3.14116276 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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